Schedule for Dr. McLaughlin
Spring 2011

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

CHE 102
Lecture

10:00-10:30

9:30-10:20

CHE 102
Lecture
9:30-10:20

CHE 102
Lecture
9:30-10:20

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

MAT 090

11:30-12:00

11:00-11:50

MAT 090
11:00-11:50

MAT 090
11:00-11:50

MAT 090
11:00-11:50

12:00-12:30

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

CHE 102
Lab —-Sec 1
12:50-2:30

CHE 101
Lab — Sec 2
12:50-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

Key:

Lecture and Lab sections, I am unlikely to be available.

Lunch - I am unlikely to be in my office

Office Hours - | am almost 100% certain to be in my Office (or Learning

Center)

Unscheduled time. | am on campus from 7:30-5:00 most days, additional

office hours are available by appointment

Contact Information:

Phone: (970) 675-3254

E-mail: jay.mclaughlin@cncc.edu

Website: www.chemhaven.org




